FY 2017 BVP Awards

BVP Funding

State Jurisdiction Name (City) Amount

MS FOREST CITY $1,274.63
MS FORREST COUNTY $5,237.06
MS GEORGE COUNTY $2,427.86
MS GREENVILLE CITY $18,698.06
MS GRENADA CITY $7,166.88
MS GULFPORT CITY $9,871.14
MS HATTIESBURG CITY $11,069.57
MS HORN LAKE CITY $7,523.15
MS  [JACKSON PUBLIC SCH DIST $2,459.80
MS LAUREL CITY $2,525.69
MS  |LEAKESVILLE TOWN $1,757.00
MS |Long Beach $3,497.39
MS MATHISTON TOWN $1,796.93
MS MCCOMB CITY $6,468.95
MS MEADVILLE TOWN $424.08
MS MERIDIAN CITY $14,375.44
MS MONTICELLO TOWN $948.78
MS MOSS POINT CITY $4,849.32
MS NATCHEZ CITY $3,258.44
MS NEW ALBANY CITY $3,354.27
MS NEWTON COUNTY $3,050.79
MS OCEAN SPRINGS CITY $1,456.72
MS OKTIBBEHA COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE $5,091.31
MS OLIVE BRANCH CITY $4,376.53
MS OXFORD CITY $4,039.10
MS PASCAGOULA CITY $1,493.13
MS PASS CHRISTIAN CITY $1,557.34
MS PEARL RIVER VALLEY WATER SUPPLY DISTRICT $1,274.63
MS PICAYUNE CITY $1,685.13
MS  |PICKENS TOWN $778.67
MS PONTOTOC CITY $4,240.76
MS PRENTISS COUNTY $4,791.82
MS QUITMAN CITY $1,105.32
MS RICHLAND CITY $2,871.10
MS RIDGELAND CITY $5,550.52
MS SOUTHAVEN CITY $5,098.49
MS STARKVILLE CITY $7,786.70
MS STONE COUNTY $902.46
MS  |TUPELO CITY $1,827.28
MS UNION COUNTY $6,381.15
MS |VICKSBURG CITY $2,875.09
MS WASHINGTON COUNTY $2,283.70
MS WIGGINS CITY $1,990.20
MS WINONA CITY $2,505.48
MS  |Totals for MS(56 Jurisdictions): $232,165.52

FY 2017 BVP Awards.xlsx

51 of 109




Jurisdiction's Handbook

Page 1 of 1

STATUS

This "Status" page shows any pending actions that must be completed prior to

program deadlines. It also provides you with payment(s) status for tracking your

requests for approved funds.

- Red I's indicate your attention is needed in order to complete a task for action.

Application
Fiscal

ATTN Year
2017

CURRENT ACTIVITY STATUS

¢ Approved by BVP

AVAILABLE AWARDS

Award Total Total
Amount Paid Requests
$2,875.09 $0.00 $0.00

https://grants.ojp.usdoj.gov/bvp/vests/roles/jurisdiction/status.jsp

View Details
Eligible L
Expiration
Balance
N Date
$2,875.09 08/31/2019
11/9/2017



Jurisdiction's Handbook Page 2 of 2

APPLICATION DETAILS

Tax
. Unit Extended Shipping Total
NIJ# Quantity .
Price Cost and Cost
Handling
BA-
3A00S- 9 $800.00 $7,200.00 $0.00 $7,200.00
XT03
Grand
9 $7,200.00 $0.00 $7,200.00
Totals

AWARD SUMMARY FOR FY2017 REGULAR FUND

Funds Eligible Date

Award Status
Type Amount Approved
Regular Approved by
$7,200.00 $2,875.09 10/25/17
Fund BVP
Grand
$7,200.00 $2,875.09
Totals:
RETURN

https://grants.ojp.usdoj.gov/bvp/vests/roles/jurisdiction/history/app_details.jsp?LEA ID=2... 11/9/2017



